1  PRODUCT RANGE HANDRAILS 2021
–
 MILL FIRST, BEND AFTERWARDS !
PRODUCT RANGE 2021
  BENDING STAIR HANDRAILS
Do you need advice for a specific project?
Contact our offices for a free feasibility check (drafts suffice).
Working and bending instructions, as well as sample applications

Beech
€/m.
Maple
Ash
Red Oak
€/m.
Oak
American
Cherry
€/m.
Walnut
€/m.
American
Walnut
€/m.
NEW-P-40 ø40 800 mm     
NEW-P-42 ø42 840 mm     
NEW-P-45 ø45 900 mm
    
 (*) in 2 halves 450 mm
NEW-P-48 ø48 960 mm
    
(*) in 2 halves
     with tongue
480 mm
NEW-P-60 ø60 1.200 mm
    
(*) in 2 halves
     with tongue
600 mm